
 

 

 

Erasmus+ KA171 (ICM) Student Mobility Final Results 

for the Spring Semester of the 2025-2026 Academic Year 

 

 Table 1 lists the details of the student who has qualified to participate in the program. 

 Table 2 lists students who are not fullfill the programme’s general application 

requirements. 

 TABLE -1  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

University 

 

Name 

Surname 

 

Department 

 

CGPA 

CGPA 

(Out of 

Hundred) 

(%50) 

 

English 

Test 

Results 

(%50) 

 

Erasmus 

Success 

Score 

 

General 

Results 

 

Daffodil 

International 

University 

 

 

 

Z*** T*** 

 

Computer 

Engineering 

 

 

3.49 

 

 

88.33 

 

 

60 

 

 

74.16 

 

 

Accepted 



 

 

 

TABLE -2  

(*) I**** I*** S*** was not selected because his interview performance was not as strong compared to other 

candidates. 

(**) M*** A*** S*** was not included in this mobility round as he has already been shortlisted for the Global 

Korea Scholarship. 

 

 

University 

 

Name 

Surname 

 

Department 

 

CGPA 

CGPA 

(Out of 

Hundred) 

(%50) 

 

English 

Test Results 

(%50) 

 

Erasmus 

Success 

Score 

 

General Results 

 

Daffodil 

International 

University 

 

 

I**** I*** 

S*** (*) 

 

 

Software 

Engineering 

 

 

3.56 

 

 

89.73 

 

 

60 

 

 

74.86 

It has been 

considered 

student is not 

eligible for the 

program in the 

MOI assessment. 

 

Daffodil 

International 

University 

 

 

M*** A*** 

S*** S** (**) 

 

Computer 

Engineering 

 

 

3.50 

 

 

88.33 

 

 

 

60 

 

 

74.16 

 

Student 

continues with 

different 

exchange 

program 

 

 

Daffodil 

International 

University 

 

 

A** K** M** 

F** S** 

 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

 

3.81 

 

95.56 

 

60 

 

77.78 

 

Department is 

not eligible 

 

Daffodil 

International 

University 

 

 

 

M*** H*** 

 

Nutrition and 

Food 

Engineering 

 

3.71 

 

93.23 

 

60 

 

76.62 

 

Department is  

not eligible 

 

Daffodil 

International 

University 

 

 

F*** R*** 

 

Journalism 

Media and 

Communication 

 

 

3.08 

 

78.53 

 

60 

 

69.27 

 

Department is 

not eligible 

 

Daffodil 

International 

University 

 

 

S*** K*** 

 

Information 

Technology 

And 

Management 

 

 

2.73 

 

70.36 

 

60 

 

65.18 

 

Department is 

not eligible 

 

Daffodil 

International 

University 

 

M** S*** 

I*** P*** 

 

Electrical and 

Electronic 

Engineering 

 

 

2.71 

 

69.90 

 

60 

 

64.95 

Students’ 

documents are 

incomplete 

 

Daffodil 

International 

University 

 

S*** S*** 

Genetic 

Engineering & 

Biotechnology 

 

3.75 

 

94.16 

 

60 

 

77.08 

Students’ 

documents are 

incomplete 

 

Daffodil 

International 

University 

 

U*** A*** 

P*** 

Genetic 

Engineering & 

Biotechnology 

 

3.86 

 

96.73 

 

60 

 

78.37 

The course lists 

are not eligible at 

the partner 

institution. 


