



Erasmus+ KA171 (ICM) Student Mobility Final Results for the Spring Semester of the 2025-2026 Academic Year

- Table 1 lists the details of the student who has qualified to participate in the program.
- Table 2 lists students who are not fullfill the programme's general application requirements.

TABLE -1

University	Name Surname	Department	CGPA	CGPA (Out of Hundred) (%50)	English Test Results (%50)	Erasmus Success Score	General Results
Daffodil International University	Z*** T***	Computer Engineering	3.49	88.33	60	74.16	Accepted











TABLE -2

University	Name Surname	Department	CGPA	CGPA (Out of Hundred) (%50)	English Test Results (%50)	Erasmus Success Score	General Results
Daffodil International University	I**** I*** S*** (*)	Software Engineering	3.56	89.73	60	74.86	It has been considered student is not eligible for the program in the MOI assessment.
Daffodil International University	M*** A*** S*** S** (**)	Computer Engineering	3.50	88.33	60	74.16	Student continues with different exchange program
Daffodil International University	A** K** M** F** S**	English Language Teaching	3.81	95.56	60	77.78	Department is not eligible
Daffodil International University	M*** H***	Nutrition and Food Engineering	3.71	93.23	60	76.62	Department is not eligible
Daffodil International University	F*** R***	Journalism Media and Communication	3.08	78.53	60	69.27	Department is not eligible
Daffodil International University	S*** K***	Information Technology And Management	2.73	70.36	60	65.18	Department is not eligible
Daffodil International University	M** S*** I*** P***	Electrical and Electronic Engineering	2.71	69.90	60	64.95	Students' documents are incomplete
Daffodil International University	S*** S***	Genetic Engineering & Biotechnology	3.75	94.16	60	77.08	Students' documents are incomplete
Daffodil International University	U*** A*** P***	Genetic Engineering & Biotechnology	3.86	96.73	60	78.37	The course lists are not eligible at the partner institution.

^(*) I**** I*** S*** was not selected because his interview performance was not as strong compared to other candidates.







^(**) M^{***} A^{***} S^{***} was not included in this mobility round as he has already been shortlisted for the Global Korea Scholarship.